
Academic Advising Email: 
asadvising@colorado.edu  

 Academic Coaching Email: 
asacademiccoaching@colorado.edu 

 

 

Department of Political Science 
Spring 2026 

A&S Academic Advising and Coaching (AAC) Success Team 
 

Please direct students to Buff Portal Advising to schedule advising appointments with their assigned academic advisor.  
  
Academic coaching referrals and/or requests by students can be made through the A&S Academic Coaching webpage. 
Students already assigned an academic coach can make future appointments via Buff Portal Advising.  
 

Role Name Email 

 

Departmental Advisor 
Mara 
Vahratian 

mara.vahratian@colorado.edu  

 

Departmental Advisor Kara Lentz kara.lentz@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor Bri Gonzalez bri.gonzalez@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor 
Jared 
Desjardins 

jared.desjardins@colorado.edu 

 

Departmental Advisor Sam Herrick sam.herrick@colorado.edu 

 

Social Sciences Advising 
Assistant Director 

Jason Hogstad  jason.hogstad@colorado.edu 

 

Academic Coach Isabel Tan isabel.tan@colorado.edu  

 
 

 

Additional Key A&S Academic Advising & Coaching Partners 

Assistant Dean, Academic Advising & Student Success, Lily Board | lily.board@colorado.edu 

Director of Advising Quality, Erin Datteri | erin.datteri@colorado.edu 
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